SECOND FLOOR

The Turret Apartment 

Sykes Estimated Income Potential 
for The Turret Apartment: £31,562 – 
£42,925 per annum

Key Details 

Tenure
The property is offered for sale freehold with 
vacant possession.

Price
Offers in the region of £980,000 (Nine Hundred & 
Eighty Thousand pounds) exclusive

VAT
The property is understood not to be elected for 
VAT and therefore VAT will not be payable on the 
sale price.

EPC
Arden House: C (69)  

The Turret: E (50) 

Mackintosh: C (78)

Darwin: C (72)

Local Authority
Shropshire Council